Benefits include:
•	 Fully integrated with IR
•	 12V trigger
•	 Contact closure
•	 Option to upgrade to Connect IP control
Market Segments:
Home
Entertainment

The Concept, Design and Details in this drawing are the property of
Screen Technics Pty Ltd with whom the copyright resides. They may
not be reproduced without written permission of Screen Technics
Pty Ltd.
MasterFit-B
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
Always allow for removal of screen for servicing.
* An integrated in ceiling screen solution designed for a one-stop installation from within the ceiling space
* Utilises a custom designed aluminium box for lightweight solution but still providing structural integrity
*Connect Infra red and dry contact control as standard - upgradeable to Connect IP control
* Custom sizes available
MasterFit - B Specification Sheet
MasterFit - B
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format Box Length mm Box Height mm Box Depth mm Weight Kg
MF12019-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2832 127 170 41
MF13019-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 3032 127 170 43
MF14019-BR 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3415 127 170 45
MF15019-BR 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3635 127 170 48
MF12029-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 3047 127 170 43
MF13029-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3272 127 170 45
MF14029-BR 140'' 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3625 127 170 48
MF15029-BR 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3855 127 170 50
MF12069-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2977 127 170 42
MF13069-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3192 127 170 45
MF14069-BR 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3555 127 170 47
MF15069-BR 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3782 127 170 50
2 x Mounting
     Straps
4 x M8 Eyebolts
140" and 150" Screens have Radial cut sides

INCH
DIAGONAL
IMAGE SIZE
mm
FORMAT
BOX LENGTH
mm
BOX HEIGHT
mm
BOX DEPTH
mm
WEIGHT
kg
MF12019-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2832 127 170 41.0
MF13019-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 3032 127 170 43.0
MF14019-B 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3237 127 170 45.0
MF15019-B 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3442 127 170 48.0
MF12029-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 3047 127 170 43.0
MF13029-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3272 127 170 45.0
MF14029-B 140'' 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3492 127 170 48.0
MF15029-B 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3712 127 170 50.0
MF12069-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2977 127 170 42.0
MF13069-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3192 127 170 45.0
MF14069-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3407 127 170 47.0
MF15069-B 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3622 127 170 50.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
Always allow for removal of screen for servicing.
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on in ceiling box and slat rod

Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions
ITEM NO
INCH
DIAGONAL
IMAGE SIZE
mm
FORMAT
BOX LENGTH
mm
BOX HEIGHT
mm
BOX DEPTH
mm
WEIGHT
kg
MF12018-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2832 127 170 41.0
MF13018-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 3032 127 170 43.0
MF14018-B 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3237 127 170 45.0
MF15018-B 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3442 127 170 48.0
MF12028-B 120'' 1494 x 2657 HDTV 16:9 3057 127 170 43.0
MF13028-B 130'' 1619 x 2878 HDTV 16:9 3278 127 170 45.0
MF14028-B 140'' 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3492 127 170 48.0
MF15028-B 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3712 127 170 50.0
MF12068-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2985 127 170 42.0
MF13068-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3200 127 170 45.0
MF14068-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3407 127 170 47.0
MF15068-B 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3622 127 170 50.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
Always allow for removal of screen for servicing.
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on in ceiling box and slat rod

Installation shall be done in accordance with the manufacturer’s instructions
ITEM NO
INCH
DIAGONAL
IMAGE SIZE
mm
FORMAT
BOX LENGTH
mm
BOX HEIGHT
mm
BOX DEPTH
mm
WEIGHT
kg
MF12012-B 120" 1830 x 2440 Video 4:3 2832 127 170 41.0
MF13012-B 130'' 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 3032 127 170 43.0
MF14012-B 140" 2135 x 2845 Video 4:3 3237 127 170 45.0
MF15012-B 150'' 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 3442 127 170 48.0
MF12022-B 120'' 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9 3047 127 170 43.0
MF13022-B 130'' 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9 3272 127 170 45.0
MF14022-B 140'' 1740 x 3100 HDTV 16:9 3492 127 170 48.0
MF15022-B 150'' 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9 3712 127 170 50.0
MF12062-B 120'' 1615 x 2585 16:10 2977 127 170 42.0
MF13062-B 130'' 1750 x 2800 16:10 3192 127 170 45.0
MF14062-B 140'' 1885 x 3015 16:10 3407 127 170 47.0
MF15062-B 150'' 2020 x 3230 16:10 3622 127 170 50.0
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
Always allow for removal of screen for servicing.
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 5mm on in ceiling box and slat rod